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BOOK YOUR STAY
Location-- Please Select Location --
Bristol
Belfast
Birmingham
Cambridge
Cardiff
Cork
Dublin
Galway
Germany
Glasgow
Leeds
Limerick
London
Manchester
Netherlands
Sligo
Wexford



HotelPlease select a hotel
Clayton Hotel Ballsbridge
Clayton Hotel Belfast
Clayton Hotel Birmingham
Clayton Hotel Bristol City
Clayton Hotel Burlington Road
Clayton Hotel Cambridge
Clayton Hotel Cardiff
Clayton Hotel Cardiff Lane
Clayton Hotel Charlemont
Clayton Hotel Chiswick
Clayton Hotel City of London
Clayton Hotel Cork City
Clayton Hotel Dublin Airport
Clayton Hotel Amsterdam American
Clayton Hotel Düsseldorf
Clayton Hotel Galway
Clayton Hotel Glasgow City
Clayton Hotel Leeds
Clayton Hotel Leopardstown
Clayton Hotel Liffey Valley
Clayton Hotel Limerick
Clayton Hotel London Wall
Clayton Hotel Manchester Airport
Clayton Hotel Manchester City Centre
Clayton Hotel Silver Springs
Clayton Whites Hotel
Clayton Hotel Sligo
the gibson hotel

Please select a hotel
Clayton Hotel Ballsbridge
Clayton Hotel Belfast
Clayton Hotel Birmingham
Clayton Hotel Bristol City
Clayton Hotel Burlington Road
Clayton Hotel Cambridge
Clayton Hotel Cardiff
Clayton Hotel Cardiff Lane
Clayton Hotel Charlemont
Clayton Hotel Chiswick
Clayton Hotel City of London
Clayton Hotel Cork City
Clayton Hotel Dublin Airport
Clayton Hotel Amsterdam American
Clayton Hotel Düsseldorf
Clayton Hotel Galway
Clayton Hotel Glasgow City
Clayton Hotel Leeds
Clayton Hotel Leopardstown
Clayton Hotel Liffey Valley
Clayton Hotel Limerick
Clayton Hotel London Wall
Clayton Hotel Manchester Airport
Clayton Hotel Manchester City Centre
Clayton Hotel Silver Springs
Clayton Whites Hotel
Clayton Hotel Sligo
the gibson hotel



Check-in




Nights1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

minus 1 night-plus 1 night+

Promotional code (optional)

Rooms1
2
3
4
5
6

minus 1 night-plus 1 room+

Room 1
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3



Room 2
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3



Room 3
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3



Room 4
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3



Room 5
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3



Room 6
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3
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	    Get in touch with us
Call us on +353 (0)1 668 1111
Email us at info.ballsbridge@claytonhotels.com
Have questions? Read our FAQs
	 
	 
	 



Sign Up for Exclusive Offers
Enter your details below to hear about our exclusive offers and sales.

First name
Email address
SUBMIT



Latest blog: Biodiversity
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Clayton Hotel Ballsbridge

Merrion Road, Ballsbridge, Dublin 4, Ireland.


Website by Granite | © 2024 Clayton Hotels



    




CHAT
   Online Chat
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